POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT
2019-031638 ASSIST
2019-031680 LITTER
2019-031795 LITTER
2019-032239 LITTER
2019-032277 LITTER
2019-032386 ANIMAL
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9/1/2019

9/2/2019

9/3/2019

9/6/2019

9/6/2019

9/7/2019

9:04:03PM

9:04:36AM

8:31:08AM

11:16:54AM

5:32:42PM

12:54:08PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Airport Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Downtown: S Franklin Area

09/10/2019

6 Incidents

12:00:30



