

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2019-031638	ASSIST	9/1/2019 9:04:03PM	East Valley: Airport Area
2019-031680	LITTER	9/2/2019 9:04:36AM	Downtown: North Juneau Area
2019-031795	LITTER	9/3/2019 8:31:08AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2019-032239	LITTER	9/6/2019 11:16:54AM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2019-032277	LITTER	9/6/2019 5:32:42PM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area
2019-032386	ANIMAL	9/7/2019 12:54:08PM	Downtown: S Franklin Area

Page 1 of 1 09/10/2019 12:00:30